
BEERS & CIDERS SPIRITS 

WINES

BAR PRICES
Peroni
Corona 
Desperado
San Miguel 0%
Guiness Surger
Koppaberg Fruits
Koppaberg 0%
Tribute

Smirnoff Vodka
Courvoisier 
Bacardi
Famous Grouse Whisky
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Pink Gin
Koppaberg Fruit Gin
Plymouth Dry Gin
Bombay Saphire Gin
 
 

£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£3.50
£4.50
£4.30
£3.80
£4.50




£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£3.80

 

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

ABV
4.5%
4.5%
4.6%
0.0%
5.0%
4.0%
0.0%
4.2%

ABV
37.5%
40.0%
37.5%
40.0%
40.0%
35.0%
37.5%
37.5%
41.2%
40.0%

ABV
12.5%
12.5%
12.5%
12.5%
12.5%

SIZE
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
550ml
550ml
550mll
500ml




Sauvignon Blanc 
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Merlot
Zinfindel Rose 

SIZE
187ml
187ml
187ml
187ml
187ml

All served in
 multiples of 25ml 


